

# संदर्भ क. Ref. No.: HO:IRC:NK:2023-24:3 58

दिनांक Date: 12.10.2023.

Scrip Code: BANKINDIA	Scrip Code: 532149
The Vice President – Listing Department, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai 400 051.	The Vice-President – Listing Department, BSE Ltd., 25, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, <u>Mumbai 400 001</u> .

# Intimation of Loss of Share Certificate

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) and 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that our Registrar and Share Transfer agents (RTA) has received the information about loss of share certificates and requested them to issue duplicate share certificates in the following cases (Proof of date of receipt of intimation is enclosed):

Sr.	Folio	Name of the	No. of	Certificate	Distinctive Nos.		
No.	No.	Shareholder / Joint Shareholder	Shares	No.	From	То	
1	252377	SAROJBEN P PANCHAL	200	196787- 196788	508668601	508668800	
2	252379	HIMANSUBHAI PRAVINBHAI PANCHAL	200	196791- 196792	508669001	508669200	
3	252376	PRAVINBHAI PANCHAL	200	196785- 196786	508668401	508668600	
4	319550	SAROJBEN PRAVINBEN PANCHAL JT1: PRAVINBHAI S PANCHAL	100	321082	521098101	521098200	

Presently Bank has received only request letters/emails for procedure for obtaining duplicate share certificates.

Bank shall initiate the process for issuance of Duplicate Share Certificate only after receipt of requisite documents and completion of formalities like newspaper advertisements, etc.

Thanking you,

भवदीय Yours faithfully,

10

(Nitish Kumar) Senior Manager

प्रधान कार्यालयः निवेशक संबंध विभाग, स्टार हाउस–४, आठवीं मंजिल, सी-5, जी-व्यॉक, वांडा कुर्ला संकुल, वांडा पूर्व, मुंबई - 400 051 Head Office: investor Relations Cell, Star House - I, 8<sup>th</sup> Floor, C-5, G-Block, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051 Ph.: (022) 6668 4490/91

From: Sent: To: Cc: Subject:	bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com Wednesday, October 11, 2023 6:00 PM Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com; bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On : 20231011 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio no: 252377
Attachments:	654753.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

#### Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	196787	508668601	508668700	252377	100	SAROJBEN P PANCHAL		
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	196788	508668701	508668800	252377	100	SAROJBEN P PANCHAL		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

٩.

From SAROJBEN PRAVINBHAI PANCHAL VISHRANTEE, NR. KRISHIVAN SOCIETY MAHI CANAL ROAD, ANAND-388001

To The Manager, BIIGSHRE SERVICES PVT.LTD. (Unit :BANK OF INDIA.)

654753

	IARE S RE Subject	CEIV	ED	
all the state and		OCT		in the states
Sign.	Billiphersberg	199 I		Į.

## Sub :procedure for duplicate shares of BANK OF INDIA. Folio no :252377

Dear Sir / Madam,

I, SAROJBEN PRAVINBHAI PANCHAL, am writing this letter of shares of BANK OF INDIA. Folio no :252377.

I have received a letter to update KYC from Bigshare dated 10/07/2018.

But I am not having Original share certificates of BANK OF INDIA.

Please provide me with procedure, formats & details like certificate no. & distinctive No to get duplicate shares.

KYC, bank & Nominee Details updation :
I am sending ISR-1, ISR-2, SH-13 & along with required supporting documents.
Unpaid Divided:

Please credit the unpaid dividend to my bank account directly.

Thanks & Regards

(SAROJBEN PRAVINBHAI PANCHAL)

From:	bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com
Sent:	Wednesday, October 11, 2023 6:00 PM
То:	Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department
Cc:	riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com;
	bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com
Subject:	Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On : 20231011 BANK OF
	INDIA - EQUITY Folio no: 252379
Attachments:	654754.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

#### Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	196791	508669001	508669100	252379	100	HIMANSUBHAI PRAVINBHAI PANCHAL		
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	196792	508669101	508669200	252379	100	HIMANSUBHAI PRAVINBHAI PANCHAL		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

From HIMANSHU PRAVINBHAI PANCHAL VISHRANTI, NR. KRISHIVAN SOCIETY MAHI CANAL ROAD, ANAND-388001

To The Manager, BIIGSHRE SERVICES PVT.LTD. (Unit :BANK OF INDIA.)

654754

4	Subje	đ	ICEIV	fileatio	10
Į	1	1	OBT	2023	ľ
ł					i

## Sub :procedure for duplicate shares of BANK OF INDIA. Folio no :252379

Dear Sir / Madam,

I, HIMANSHU PRAVINBHAI PANCHAL, am writing this letter of shares of BANK OF INDIA. Folio no :252379.

I have received a letter to update KYC from Bigshare dated 10/07/2018. I am not having Original share certificates of BANK OF INDIA.

Please provide me with procedure, formats & details like certificate no. & distinctive No to get duplicate shares.

KYC, bank & Nominee Details updation :
I am sending ISR-1, ISR-2, SH-13 & along with required supporting documents.

🍃 Unpaid Divided:

Please credit the unpaid dividend to my bank account directly.

Thanks & Regards

HU PRAVINBHAI PANCHAL) (HIMANS

From:	bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com
Sent:	Wednesday, October 11, 2023 6:00 PM
То:	Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department
Cc:	riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com;
	bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com
Subject:	Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On : 20231011 BANK OF
	INDIA - EQUITY Folio no: 252376
Attachments:	654755.pdf

**CAUTION:** This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	196785	508668401	508668500	252376	100	PRAVINBHAI PANCHAL		
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	196786	508668501	508668600	252376	100	PRAVINBHAI PANCHAL		

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

From PRAVINBHAI SHANTILAL PANCHAL VISHRANTEE, NR. KRISHIVAN SOCIETY, MAHI CANAL ROAD, ANAND-388001

To The Manager, BIIGSHRE SERVICES PVT.LTD. (Unit :BANK OF INDIA.)

654755



#### Sub :procedure for duplicate shares of BANK OF INDIA. Folio no :252376

Dear Sir / Madam,

I, PRAVINBHAI SHANTILAL PANCHAL, am writing this letter of shares of **BANK OF INDIA**. Folio no :252376.

I have received a letter to update KYC from Bigshare dated 10/07/2018.

But I am not having Original share certificates of BANK OF INDIA.

Please provide me with procedure, formats & details like certificate no. & distinctive No to get duplicate shares.

KYC, bank & Nominee Details updation

I am sending ISR-1, ISR-2, SH-13 & along with required supporting documents.

> Unpaid Divided:

Please credit the unpaid dividend to my bank account directly.

Thanks & Regards

S. S. Pamhal.

(PRAVINBHAI SHANTILAL PANCHAL)

From: Sent: To:	bssduplicate@bigshareonline.com Wednesday, October 11, 2023 6:00 PM Rajesh Venkataraj Upadhya; Investor Relations Department
Cc:	riddhi@bigshareonline.com; bss.transactions@bigshareonline.com; bhagwan@bigshareonline.com; Bssduplicate@Bigshareonline.Com
Subject:	Loss Of Share Certificate(s) Intimation Received On : 20231011 BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY Folio no: 319550
Attachments:	654756.pdf

CAUTION: This email has originated from outside Bank of India. Do not click on links or open attachments unless you recognize the sender . Please refrain from replying to this message if it appears to be suspicious.

#### Dear Sir/Ma'am,

Please be informed that in terms of the provisions of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, the Company is required to submit information regarding loss of share certificates and issue of duplicate certificates, to the stock exchange within two days of its getting information. Further, the said intimation has to be filed only through the mode of NEAPS filing for NSE and on listing.bseindia.com for BSE and not via hard copy submission.

Accordingly, we are sharing herewith the receipt of the following request for loss of share certificate of the Company by shareholders, to enable you to comply with the said regulatory requirement within the timelines prescribed.

Client Name	Cert. No	Dist. No From	Dist. NO. To	Folio No.	Quantity	Name	JH 1	JH 2
BANK OF INDIA - EQUITY	321082	521098101	521098200	319550	100	SAROJBEN PRAVINBEN PANCHAL	PRAVINBHAI S PANCHAL	

Should you have any queries in respect of the aforesaid instruction kindly revert back.

Regards,

From, SAROJBEN PRAVINBHAI PANCHAL VISHRANTEE, NR. KRISHIVAN SOCIETY MAHI CANAL ROAD, ANAND-388001

To, The Manager, BIIGSHRE SERVICES PVT.LTD. (Unit :BANK OF INDIA.)

# 654756

٤	Subjea	ECEIV t to Ve	el) Alfieelia	<b>翔</b>
ر. ۱	11	OCT	20 <b>23</b>	- And
Sign.;	la spineter.	hannigger (* maar 14 - g	and the second	4.4.4

Sub : procedure for duplicate shares of BANK OF INDIA. Folio no :319550

Dear Sir / Madam,

I, SAROJBEN PRAVINBHAI PANCHAL, am writing this letter of shares of **BANK OF INDIA**. Folio no :319550.

I have received a letter to update KYC from Bigshare dated 10/07/2018.

But I am not having Original share certificates of BANK OF INDIA.

Please provide me with procedure, formats & details like certificate no. & distinctive No to get duplicate shares.

> KYC, bank & Nominee Details updation : I am sending ISR-1, ISR-2, SH-13 & along with required supporting documents.

>> Unpaid Divided:

Please credit the unpaid dividend to my bank account directly.

Thanks & Regards

(SAROJBEN PRAVINBHAI PANCHAL)